For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
TURCK
Pressure Sensors
2  www.turck.us • 1-800-544-7769 • Fax: (763) 553-0708 • TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441
PT4500 & PT4510 Submersible Pressure Transmitters
UL/cUL 913 (CSA 157) Class 1 Div 1 Groups C, D when                              •
 installed with an approved barrier per control drawing IS1.904
High Strength Stainless Steel Construction•

www.turck.us • 1-800-544-7769 • Fax: (763) 553-0708 • TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441  3
PT 100PG - 4500 - 23 - Li3 - CAH / D811 *ft
Class 1 Div 1 Pressure Transmitters Part Number Key
Sensor
PT = Pressure Transmitter
Range
PSIG - 4500
20PG = 0-20 PSI
30PG = 0-30 PSI
50PG = 0-50 PSI
100PG = 0-100 PSI
PSIG - 4510
2.5PG = 0-2.5 PSI
7.5PG = 0-7.5 PSI
10PG = 0-10 PSI
15PG = 0-15 PSI
Length of Cable
15, 25, 35, 50, 100, 150
Electrical Connections
CAH =  Cable, Hytrel
Electrical Features
Li3 =  4 to 20 mA
Process Connections
23 = Front end cone
Dimensional Drawings
Model
Material
D811 = 316L
4500
4510
PT4500 ... PT4510 ...
MSchum
Pencil
MSchum
Text Box
5PG = 0-5 PSI
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
TURCK
Pressure Sensors
4  www.turck.us • 1-800-544-7769 • Fax: (763) 553-0708 • TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441
PT4500 & PT4510 Wiring Instructions Using IM33-11EX-Hi/24VDC
PT4500 & PT4510 Wiring Instructions